
FROM:
PA WAREHOUSE
PA WAREHOUSE
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 56 X 22 X 7 IN

REF: LYMNS-250402-0044001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 01APR25
ACTWGT: 61.73 LB
CAD: 261503356/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Christian Bishop
Christian Bishop

17101 UNIVERSITY AVE

12107284548
SOUTH HOLLAND IL 60473 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
45

9E
/C

6C
4

8802 4151 3270

     60473

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8802 4151 3270


